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FORSY IH

AT THE MONTGOMERIE

(AKES & BISCII] S

FRESH SCONES

Choose from Plain, Fruit or Cheese. Served warm with butter & jam

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
DATE & WALNUT SPONGE
SHORTBREAD FINGERS (PACK OF 2)

DESSER IS

COLD DESSERTS
CHEESECAKE

ICE CREAM SUNDAE

CREME BRULEE
INDIVIDUAL CHEESE BOARD

HOT DESSERTS

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
WARM BROWNIE

CHEF’'S CRUMBLE
COOKIE DOUGH SKILLET

ICE CREAM & SORBET

1 SCOOP ICE CREAM OR SORBET

2 SCOOPS ICE CREAM OR SORBET

3 SCOOPS ICE CREAM OR SORBET

RIZZA’S OF HUNTLY INDIVIDUAL TUB (125ML)
ICE CREAM & JELLY

£3.50

£3.00
£3.00
£150

£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£8.00

£6.00
£6.00
£6.50
£7.00

£1.00
£2.00
£3.00
£2.00
£3.25



