



£3.25

CAKES & BISCUITS

FRESH SCONES Choose from Plain, Fruit or Cheese. Served warm with butter & jam	£3.50
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE DATE & WALNUT SPONGE SHORTBREAD FINGERS (PACK OF 2)	£3.00 £3.00 £1.50
DESSERTS	
COLD DESSERTS CHEESECAKE ICE CREAM SUNDAE CREME BRULEE INDIVIDUAL CHEESE BOARD	£6.00 £6.00 £7.00 £8.00
HOT DESSERTS STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING WARM BROWNIE CHEF'S CRUMBLE COOKIE DOUGH SKILLET	£6.00 £6.00 £6.50 £7.00
ICE CREAM & SORBET 1 SCOOP ICE CREAM OR SORBET 2 SCOOPS ICE CREAM OR SORBET 3 SCOOPS ICE CREAM OR SORBET RIZZA'S OF HUNTLY INDIVIDUAL TUB (125ML)	£1.00 £2.00 £3.00 £2.00

ICE CREAM & JELLY